￼ CET Technology, LLC • www.cettechnology.com, E: cet@cettechnology.com • T: 603.894.6100 • F: 603.894.6161
          DC / DC Converter Series
CT-16D-SINGLE SERIES
 1 Watt Single Output Regulated 1000Vdc Isolation Dc-Dc Converter
Specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified
Input
Voltage Range
Output
Voltage Range
Output
Current Efficiency Part Number
Vdc Vdc mA % TYP
5 9-5 LNR50S50-  CT 200 60
  CT-05S09RNL 5-9 9 111 70
21 9-5 LNR21S50CT- 84 70
  CT-05S15RNL 5-9 15 67 70
42 9-5 LNR42S50- 42 70
  CT-12S05RNL 9-18 5 200 70
9 81-9 LNR90S21-CT 111 80
  CT-12S12RNL 9-18 12 84 80
51 81-9 LNR51S21-CT 67 80
  CT-12S24RNL 9-18 24 42 80
5 63-81 LNR50S42-CT 200 75
  CT-24S09RNL 18-36 9 111 80
21 63-81 LNR21S42-CT 84 80
  CT-24S15RNL 18-36 15 67 80
42 63-81 LNR42S42-CT 42 80
  CT-48S05RNL 36-72 5 200 70
9 27-63 LNR90S84-CT 111 80
  CT-48S12RNL 36-72 12 84 80
51 27-63 LNR51S84-CT 67 80
  CT-48S24RNL 36-72 24 42 80
FEATURES:
●2:1Wide Input Voltages Range
●High Efficiency up to 85%
●Regulated Output Types